Pupil Voice- September 2015 (Number of pupils 272)

Questions agree disagree

| enjoy coming to school 247 90% 25 10%
| feel safe in my classroom 260 95% 12 5%

| feel safe around school (e.g. outside, toilets, dinner hall, etc) 233 85% 39 15%
| enjoy playtimes and lunchtimes 260 95% 13 5%

| know what to do if | feel worried 222* 87% 33 13%
The teachers listen to me 253 93% 19 7%

| get praised/ rewards when | behave well 258 94% 14 6%
The teachers are fair and kind 259 95% 13 5%
Almost everyone in school is kind and thoughtful 217 79% 55 21%
If  am sad or lonely someone helps me 247 90% 25 10%
If I am bullied | know what to do/ who to go to 245* 96% 10 4%
The dinner staff listen to me 202* 79% 53 21%
We are a caring school 251 92% 21 8%

| learn a lot at school (make good progress) 259 95% 13 5%

| like the behaviour system 261 95% 11 5%
‘Good to be Green’ and house points

The new behaviour system is fair to everyone. 236* 92% 19 8%
The house points are helping you to always behave well 260 95% 12 5%
The house points are helping you to do better in your learning 225* 88% 30 12%




